
STEEL MASTS

• We stock various sizes of aluminium & steel masts
• All steel masts are galvanised inside & out
• 1” & 1 1/4” aluminium & steel masts can be cranked here on site
• Aluminium special masts are available such as loft spikes and caravan masts

Order
Number

S295 12” LOFT SPIKE
S296 18” LOFT SPIKE
S163 3 SECTION CARAVAN MAST
S168 4 SECTION CARAVAN MAST

Description

SPECIAL ALUMINIUM
MASTS

Order
Number

S070 5’ X 1” X 20G STRAIGHT
S076

S046
S083

S180

S111

S064
S069

S082
S131
S132

5’ X 1” CRANKED BOTH AT ONE END

6’ X 1” X 20G STRAIGHT
6’ X 1” CRANKED BOTH AT ONE END

6’ X 1 1/4” X 20G STRAIGHT 
6’ X 1 1/4” X 20G CRANKED BOTH AT ONE END

S181 9’ X 1 1/4” X 20G STRAIGHT

10’ X 1 1/2” X 18G STRAIGHT
12’ X 1 1/2” X 18G STRAIGHT

12� X 2” X 16G STRAIGHT HEAVY
16’ X 2” X 16G STRAIGHT HEAVY
20’ X 2” X 16G STRAIGHT HEAVY

Description

ALUMINIUM MASTS

Fixing Masts

Masts Loft Spike

Cranked L

Cranked Both at One End Cranked One at Each End

Cranked S

Order
Number

S048
S049 
S061
S010

S050
S051

S052
S053
S095
S063

S054
S055
S096
S097

S171
S099
S297

S057
S086

S058
S059
S060

S068
S067
S066

3’ X 1” X 18G STRAIGHT
3’ X 1” X 18G CRANKED “S”
3’ X 1” X 18G CRANKED “L”

3’ X 1” X 18G CR L & BRACKET COMPLETE

5’ X 1” X 18G STRAIGHT
5’ X 1” X 18G CRANKED BOTH AT ONE END

6’ X 1” X 18G STRAIGHT
6’ X 1” X 18G CRANKED BOTH AT ONE END

6’ X 1” X 18G CRANKED ONE EACH END
6’ X 1” X 18G CRANKED “L”

6’ X 1 1/4” X 18G STRAIGHT
6’ X 1 1/4” X 18G CRANKED BOTH AT ONE END
6’ X 1 1/4” X 18G CRANKED ONE EACH END

6’ X 1 1/4” X 18G CRANKED “L”

6’ X 1 1/4” X 16G STRAIGHT HEAVY
6’ X 1 1/4” X 16G CR BOTH AT ONE END HEAVY

9’ X 1 1/4” X 16G HEAVY
S298 9’ X 1 1/4” X 16G CR BOTH AT ONE END HEAVY

10’ X 1 1/2” X 16G STRAIGHT
12’ X 1 1/2” X 16G STRAIGHT

12’ X 2” X 16G STRAIGHT LIGHT
16’ X 2” X 16G STRAIGHT LIGHT
20’ X 2” X 16G STRAIGHT LIGHT

12’ X 2” X 14G STRAIGHT HEAVY
16’ X 2” X 14G STRAIGHT HEAVY
20’ X 2” X 14G STRAIGHT HEAVY

Description
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